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2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 E7 I 7HGHESHEFEAS (EROASE/SBARFEEH) in JAPAN

COMMISSAIRES COMMUNIQUE - 1
TECHNICAL OFFICIALS

1. The Race Jury for the event will be comprised of the following commissaires:

[International Commissaires appointed by UCI]

Frederick C. CHAN (GBR) as a President

[International Commissaires appointed by ACC]

Martin BRUIN (NED)

Nuthapong LOHITNAVY (THA)

Walter Ka Lok YUE (HKG)

[National Commissaires appointed by JCF]

Hiromichi Morijiri, Masahiro Aiba, Junichi Arai, Hiromi Asada, Chisato Ashida, Kazuo Ashino,
Mayumi Tadenuma, Tatsuya Chikaraishi, Chikara Chikarashi, Itsuyo Dogo, Asako Fujimori, Shuya
Gonpei, Kuniyasu Hirota, Takefumi lida, Kazutaka Inoue, Akira Ishibashi, Masakazu Ishihara, Yuka
Isomura, Nobuo Ito, Mitsuteru lwama, Chiho lwasa, Takao lwasaki, Hidetoshi Kajikuri, Yutaka Kariya,
Takashi Kawamura, Naoki Kishimoto, Sachio Koike, Takehiro Kojima, Hironaka Komine, Miho
Komine, Masato Kubo, Chikage Mashiko, Atsushi Matsumoto, Masashi Matsuura, Yoshitada Morito,
Ushio Mukoyama, Akihiro Munehisa, Takanori Murata, Kyoji Nakamura , Motoyuki Nakayasu, Miyuki
Natsume, Ichiro Nishikawa, Masaru Nishio, Takeshi Ochiai, Tomohiro Ogawa, Shinji Okawada, Kan
Oshima, Kunio Saito, Michitaka Saito, Takeshi Sasaki, Katsuki Sato, Takeshi Sato, Kazuhiro Semba,
Kiyoshi Shimura, Kenichi Shirai, Daisuke Shiraiwa, Koki Shirasaki, Satoshi Sugitani, Kazuo
Sugiyama, Hideki Takahashi, Hiroshi Takahashi, Naoko Takahashi, Yoshihiro Tanaka, Kiyonori
Tomiwa, Kenichi Tomiyama, Shoichiro Totoki, Hiroshi Toyooka, Masakazu Tsukiyasu, Toshiro
Tsunoda, Naomi Uchibori, Hiroshi Watanabe, Mitsuko Watanuki, Yoshiaki Yamagami, Kazuki
Yamaguchi, Tomoyasu Yamazaki, Kaori Yasue, Kazuyuki Yoshimizu

[Technical Delegate]

Choi Boo WOONG (KOR)

[Medical Doctor]

Kiyonori TOMIWA

Koichi HASHIZUME

Nobuyuki KOBAYASHI

[Doping Control Officer]

Mark IRELAND (NZL) who appointed by UCI.

Shoji HONDA (JPN) from JADA

[Radio tour]

Chisato ASHIDA

[Timing and Result service]

MATRIX Co.,LTD.

[Announcer]

Miwa [[JIMA

Kensuke KANEDA
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People's Republic of China
Hong Kong, China
Indonesia

India

Islamic Republic of Iran
Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan
Japan

Republic of Kazakhstan
Kyrgyz Republic

Republic of Korea

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Macao, China

Malaysia

Mongolia

Islamic Republic of Pakistan
Republic of the Philippines
Republic of Singapore
Syrian Arab Republic
Kingdom of Thailand
Chinese Taipei

Republic of Uzbekistan
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam

2016 £7 V7 HGEEHERFEAS (RRBPASH /#HERFEEH)

CHN
HKG
INA
IND
IRI
JOR
JPN
KAZ
KGZ
KOR
KSA
MAC
MAS
MGL
PAK
PHI
SIN
SYR
THA
TPE
uzB
VIE

in JAPAN



G 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PARACYCLIN
CHAMPI@NSHIPS

I 2016 £7 7 AEERBEFEAR (RRBASH/ HRARFEH) in JAPAN

ity

COMMISSAIRES COMMUNIQUE - 2 - Revision A
Time Trials on 19th January are canceled.

REVESED SCHEDULE

T
Date Event Distance Lap(s) Start
20 Jan. Para-Cycling WB & MB 22.4km 2 12:30
Para-Cycling MC3-5 22.4km 2 12:40
Para-Cycling MT 11.2km 1 12:46
Men Junior 22.4km 2 13:15
Men U23 33.6km 3 14:00
Awarding Ceremony 15:30
21 Jan. Women Junior 11.2km 1 9:00
Women Elite 22.4km 2 10:00
Awarding Ceremony 10:45
Men Elite 44.8km 4 12:30
Awarding Ceremony 14:00
Date Event Distance laps Start
22 Jan. Women Junior 71.4km 6 9:00
Awarding Ceremony 11:30
Men Junior 107.1km 9 12:00
Awarding Ceremony 15:00
23 Jan. Men U23 119.0km 10 8:00
Awarding Ceremony 11:00
Women Elite 107.1km 9 12:00
Awarding Ceremony 15:00
24 Jan. Men Elite 166.6km 14 8:00

Awarding Ceremony 12:15
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2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

[MEN ELITE]

2016 £7 V7 HGEEHERFEAS (RRBPASH /#HERFEEH)

in JAPAN

COMMISSAIRES COMMUNIQUE - 3 - Revision A

Number Team UCI Code Name
1 Japan JPN19881108 UCHIMA Kohei
2 Japan JPN19840922 ARASHIRO Yukiya
3 Japan JPN19830410 BEPPU Fumiyuki
4 Japan JPN19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke
5 Japan JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki
118  Japan JPN19830918 DOI Yukihiro
6  Brunei Darussalam BRU19870905 MORSIDI Abdul Hadrie
7 Brunei Darussalam BRU19910912 ABD HADZID Azmi @ Mohamed Lugman
8  Brunei Darussalam BRU19890822 SIANONG Andrew Mikha
11 People's Republic of China CHN19920108 HOU Yake
12 People's Republic of China CHN19880601 YU Baolong
13  People's Republic of China CHN19931119 JING Xinsun
14 People's Republic of China CHN19920808 ZHAO Yanbo
16 Hong Kong, China HKG19810424 CHAN Chun Hing
17 Hong Kong, China HKG19871109 KO Siu Wai
18 Hong Kong, China HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok
19 Hong Kong, China HKG19920923 HO Burr
20 Hong Kong, China HKG19960923 LAU Wan Yau Vincent
26 India IND19900309 PANWAR Arvind
27  India IND19870701 RAHI Deepak Kumar
28 India IND19930712 HARSIH
31 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI119850406 RAJABLOU Mohammad
32 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI19751206 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader
33  Islamic Republic of Iran IRI19750522 KAZEMISARAI Ahad
34 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI19851015 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad
35 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI119811012 SOHRABI Mehdi
36 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI119850921 SAFARZADEH Saeid
37 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI19790208 HAGHI Alireza
41 Kyrgyz Republic KGZ19740418 WACKER Eugen
46 Republic of Korea KOR19880314 SEQ Joonyong
47  Republic of Korea KOR19890329 PARK Sanghong
48  Republic of Korea KOR19900415 CHOE Hyeongmin
49 Republic of Korea KOR19941116 KIM Okcheol
50  Republic of Korea KOR19950430 JUNG Hajeon
51  Kingdom of Saudi Arabia KSA19870913 ASIRI Sultan
52  Kingdom of Saudi Arabia KSA19831220 AL SHABEEB Habeeb
53  Kingdom of Saudi Arabia KSA19911130 AL MABYUQ Mohammed
56 Macao, China MAC19900831 KOK Mun Wa
61 Malaysia MAS19890609 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul
62 Malaysia MAS19870205 AMIR MUSTAFA Ramli
63 Malaysia MAS19920124 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
64  Malaysia MAS19860409 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan
65 Malaysia MAS19900507 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan
66  Mongolia MGL19910416 MYAGMARSUREN Baasankhuu
67  Mongolia MGL19921114 MUNKHTULGA Erdenesuren
71 Islamic Republic of Pakistan PAK19930203 MOHSIN Khan
72 Islamic Republic of Pakistan PAK19870206 Sabir
73 Islamic Republic of Pakistan PAK19921231 MUHAMMAD Ahasan Abbas
74 Islamic Republic of Pakistan PAK19871115 AHMAD Nisar
75  Islamic Republic of Pakistan PAK19920215 ULLAH Najeeb
76  Republic of the Philippines PHI19920702 AQUINO Jerry
77 Republic of the Philippines PHI19930708 LIM Rustom
78 Republic of the Philippines PHI19921202 ORANZA Ronald
79  Republic of the Philippines PHI19850911 GALEDO Mark John Lexer
80  Republic of the Philippines PHI19900210 MARCELO Felipe
81  Republic of Singapore SIN19891027 LOW Ji Wen
82  Republic of Singapore SIN19880714 LOW Darren
83 Republic of Singapore SIN19901214 GOH Choon Huat
84  Republic of Singapore SIN19930612 FOO Yuan Sheng Joel
86 Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI119890915 NAWIN Ruchira
87  Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI19860725 JEWAN Jayasinghe
88  Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI19880517 DANE Nugera
91  Syrian Arab Republic SYR19730812 ALKAFRI Mazen
96  Kingdom of Thailand THA19920823 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
97  Kingdom of Thailand THA19911018 LIPHONGYU Navuti
98  Kingdom of Thailand THA19910405 CHANGPAD Kritsada
99  Kingdom of Thailand THA19930613 SANIKWATHI Thanawut
101 Chinese Taipei TPE19931107 CHEN Chien Liang
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102 Chinese Taipei TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai
103 Chinese Taipei TPE19930511 YANG Wu Hsing
104  Chinese Taipei TPE19900920 HUANG Wen Chung
106 Republic of Uzbekistan UZB19920326 GUMEROV Timur
107 Republic of Uzbekistan UzZB19931109 FEDOROV Ruslan
108  Republic of Uzbekistan UZB19860525 SHAEKHOV Vadim
109 Republic of Uzbekistan UZB19930309 YAMBULATOV Timur
111 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19921204 TRINH DUC Tam
112 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19921211 NGUYEN THANH Tam
113 Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19880906 NGUYEN TRUONG Tai
116 Republic of Yemen YEM19881107 AL-MAHDI Sultan
117 Republic of Yemen YEM19860101 AL-HERSH Gamal
[MEN U23]
Number Team UCI Code Name
1 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI119941027 CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil
2 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI119940320 RAJABIKABOODCHESHMEH Mehdi
3 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI19970704 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad
6 Hong Kong, China HKG19950605 MOW Ching Yin
7 Hong Kong, China HKG19951215 CHIU Ho San
8 Hong Kong, China HKG19960117 CHOQY Hiu Fung
9 Hong Kong, China HKG19970813 FUNG Ka Hoo
16 Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan JOR19940124 ABOFAQUSA Bader
17 Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan JOR19970514 ALBADAREEN Alhareith
21 Japan JPN19940531 TOKUDA Suguru
22 Japan JPN19940928 KOBASHI Yuri
23 Japan JPN19940101 AKITA Takuma
24 Japan JPN19950204 AMEZAWA Takeaki
25 Japan JPN19940701 KOBAYASHI Marino
27  Japan JPN19960108 YAMAMOTO Masaki
26 Kingdom of Saudi Arabia KSA19950407 AL HASSSAN Jumah
36 Macao, China MAC19951214 CHIHIN Tam
37 Macao, China MAC19951202 WAI LONG Pun
38 Macao, China MAC19971121 KAN Chi Hou
39  Macao, China MAC19970911 HO Kafu
41 Malaysia MAS19950605 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen
42 Malaysia MAS19950605 AHMAD KAMAI  Muhammad Ameer
43 Malaysia MAS19950918 ABD HALIL Mohammad Izzat Hilmi
44 Malaysia MAS19970723 MISBAH Mukhsin Al-Redha
45  Malaysia MAS19971001 MOHD ZARIFF Muharnmad Nur Aiman
46 Mongolia MGL19941015 MARAL-ERDENE Batmunkh
47 Mongolia MGL19950608 BOLOR-ERDENE Enkhtaivan
48  Mongolia MGL19970307 BILGUUNJARGAL Erdenebat
49  Mongolia MGL19960904 JAMBALJAMTS Sainbayar
51 Islamic Republic of Pakistan PAK19940420 KHAN Awais
52  Islamic Republic of Pakistan PAK19940426 ALl Zeeshan
56  Republic of the Philippines PHI19970321 LAMPAWOG Jay
57  Republic of the Philippines PHI19930901 CAMINGAO Mark Jhon
58  Republic of the Philippines PHI19960611 MARCO Arnold
61  Republic of Singapore SIN19950103 LEE Shern Mun Benedict Joseph
62  Republic of Singapore SIN19970519 CHUA Jern-E Merrill
63 Republic of Singapore SIN19960618 MOHAMED YUSOFF Mohamed Elyas
66 Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI19950123 NIDUSH Nirantha
67 Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI19940927 ASHEN Taruka
68 Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI19971017 AWISKA Madonsa
71  Syrian Arab Republic SYR19950706 ALl Ali
72 Syrian Arab Republic SYR19970115 HADEED Sami
76 Kingdom of Thailand THA19940318 YORDSUWAN Setthawut
77 Kingdom of Thailand THA19970326 MANO Yuttana
78  Kingdom of Thailand THA19970214 CHUMPHRABUT Thanakom
81  Chinese Taipei TPE19940326 LU Shao Hsuan
82  Chinese Taipei TPE19900920 HUANG Wen Chung
86 Republic of Uzbekistan UZB19970605 IZMAYLOV Andrey
87  Republic of Uzbekistan UZB19960417 SHUKUROV Roman
91  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19960725 HUYNH Thanh Tung
92  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19960620 TRAN THANH Dien
93  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19971120 NGUYEN MINH Luan
94  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19970528 TRAN NGUYEN DUY Nhan

95  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19971111 QUANG VAN Cuong
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[MEN JUNIOR]
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Number Team UCI Code Name
1 Japan JPN19980121 SAWADA Keitaro
2 Japan JPN19980308 WATANABE Ayumu
3 Japan JPN19980518 ONO Hiroto
4 Japan JPN19981022 YOSHIOKA Mamoru
5 Japan JPN19980731 HANADA Kiyomasa
6 Japan JPN19980110 HINO Tatsuyoshi
11 Brunei Darussalam BRU19981015 HJ MOHAMAD AMIR Amiruddin
12 Brunei Darussalam BRU19980710 HAJI HERMAN Muhammad Hamizan
13 Brunei Darussalam BRU19991226 HAJI HERMAN Muhammad Haziq
16 Hong Kong, China HKG19990717 TO Cheuk Hei
17 Hong Kong, China HKG19990506 CHOI Kwan Lok
18  Hong Kong, China HKG19990831 CHOI Hoi Fung
19 Hong Kong, China HKG19980511 LAl Chun Kin
21 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI119980804 HOSSEINI Pouria
22 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI119990113 JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amir Hossein
23 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI119990107 HAJIIZADEHASL Ebrahim
26 Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19980604 PRONSKIY Vadim
27 Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19980501 SOKOLOV Nikita
28 Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19980518 GORBUSHIN llya
29  Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19980721 ULYSBAYEV Dinmukhammed
30  Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19980414 KHAJI DURSUN OGLY Gunyaidin
31 Kingdom of Saudi Arabia KSA19980826 AL AHMED Bishri
32 Kingdom of Saudi Arabia KSA19980715 AL ABDULLAH Rashdi
33 Kingdom of Saudi Arabia KSA19981021 AL ABDULAZIZ Khuwaytim
36 Macao, China MAC19981206 LAQ Long San
37 Macao, China MAC19990806 LEONG Chi Son
38  Macao, China MAC19980612 CHAN Chi Kit
39 Macao, China MAC19980610 CHAN Ngon Fong
41 Malaysia MAS19990619 HAMDAN Wan Abd Rahman
42 Malaysia MAS19981115 ZULKEFLI Azlina Najmi
43 Malaysia MAS19980620 AWANG Mohamad Firdaus
44 Malaysia MAS19980718 ZULKEFLII Zamirul Adlisham
45  Malaysia MAS19980526 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan
46 Mongolia MGL19980601 TEGSHBAYAR Batsaikhan
47  Mongolia MGL19990818 BATDELGER Erdenebat
48  Mongolia MGL19990925 TSEND Batjargal
49 Mongolia MGL19990411 ERDENE-OCHIR Dorjdagva
50 Mongolia MGL19990611 DAVAASAMBUU Erhes
51  Republic of the Philippines PHI20000622 MOJARES Tomas
52 Republic of the Philippines PHI19990721 AIDAN JAMES Mendoza
56 Republic of Singapore SIN19990922 RIDWAN LOH Firoz Loh
61 Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI119980407 ASITHA Madushan
62  Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI19981014 MTG Fernando
66  Syrian Arab Republic SYR19990131 ALATRACH Mohamad
71  Chinese Taipei TPE19980912 LI Wen Chao
72 Chinese Taipei TPE19980112 YANG Bing You
73 Chinese Taipei TPE19990310 TSOU Meng Che
74 Chinese Taipei TPE19990724 WANG Chia Hao
76 Republic of Uzbekistan UZB19980731 SEVASTYANOV Semyon
81  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19880415 PHAN HOANG Thai
84  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19980429 TRAN Duc Tien
82 Indonesia INA19980323 FACHRI NAUFAL BAROKAH Muhammad
83 Indonesia INA19980522 FAHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana
[WOMEN ELITE]
Number Team UCI Code Name
1 Chinese Taipei TPE19900529 HUANG Ting Ying
2 Chinese Taipei TPE19870621 Tseng Hsiao Chia
3 Chinese Taipei TPE19960913 LI Chia Yun
6 Hong Kong, China HKG19891214 MENG Zhao Juan
7 Hong Kong, China HKG19930307 YANG Qian Yu
8 Hong Kong, China HKG19931121 LEUNG Bo Yee
9 Hong Kong, China HKG19950527 PANG Yao
10 Hong Kong, China HKG19961029 LEUNG Wing Yee
11 People's Republic of China CHN19890105 JIANG Xiujie
12 People's Republic of China CHN19940216 WANG Wantong
13 People's Republic of China CHN19920928 ZHAO Qiansha
14 People's Republic of China CHN19921223 PU Yixian
16 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI119850328 JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam
17 Islamic Republic of Iran IRI19970318 ABDOLLAHI ARAB Foroozan
21 Japan JPN19861016 HAGIWARA Mayuko
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22 Japan JPN19910425 YONAMINE Eri
23 Japan JPN19800909 KANEKO Hiromi
24 Japan JPN19960205 SAKAGUCHI Kiyoka
25  Japan JPN19970410 KAJIHARA Yumi
80 Japan JPN19921115 GODA Yumiko
26 Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19960808 YUTAITIS Yekaterina
27 Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19970414 GENELEVA Nadezhda
28  Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19890211 SAIFUTDINOVA Natalya
29  Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19940811 UMUTZHANOVA Makhabbat
30  Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19960912 POTAPOVA Faina
81  Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19900118 SOKOVNINA Natalya
31 Republic of Korea KOR19840819 GU Sungeun
32 Republic of Korea KOR19890424 LEE Jumi
33 Republic of Korea KOR19900324 NA Ahreum
34 Republic of Korea KOR19930504 KIM Hyunji
36  Malaysia MAS19950911 ALIAS Siti Aisyah
37 Malaysia MAS19930910 ZAINAL Nurul Suhada
38 Malaysia MAS19970920 SYED ZULKIFLI Sharifah Nur llyana
39  Malaysia MAS19950826 MUHAMAD MORITOSHI Aimi Iwasaki
40  Malaysia MAS19971004 MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah
41 Mongolia MGL19920614 ENKHJARGAL Tuvshinjargal
42 Mongolia MGL19750923 JAMSRAN Ulziisolongo
46 Islamic Republic of Pakistan PAK19920229 RAJIA Shabbir
47 Islamic Republic of Pakistan PAK19880315 BIBI Sabiha
48 Islamic Republic of Pakistan PAK19870320 MUNIR Rashada
51  Republic of the Philippines PHI19940424 SALAMAT Marella Vania T
52  Republic of the Philippines PHI19951203 ROMBAON Avegail
56  Republic of Singapore SIN19860524 CHAN Siew Kheng Dinah
57  Republic of Singapore SIN19880513 LEE Jer Ling Serene
61 Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI119961205 PANCHALI Sulochana
62  Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI19920725 SUDARIKA Priyadarshani
63  Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI19971007 UDESHANI Kumarasinghe
66  Kingdom of Thailand THA19841009 NONTASIN Chanpeng
67  Kingdom of Thailand THA19891208 NUNTANA Supuksorn
68  Kingdom of Thailand THA19880708 MANEEPHAN Jutatip
69  Kingdom of Thailand THA19871225 KUNLAPHA Wilaiwan
70  Kingdom of Thailand THA19970815 KAMONKHON Sarocha
73 Kingdom of Thailand THA19950606 SOMRAT Phetderin
71 Republic of Uzbekistan UZB19961213 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina
72 Republic of Uzbekistan UZB19960920 BEZUGLOVA Alla
76  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19930306 NGUYEN THI That
77  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19920525 PHAN THI Lieu
78  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19931023 NGUYEN THI Thi
79  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19970315 NGUYEN THI THU Mai
[WOMEN JUNIOR]
Number Team UCI Code Name
1 Hong Kong, China HKG19980923 LEUNG Hoi Wah
2 Hong Kong, China HKG19980605 LIYin Yin
3 Hong Kong, China HKG19990509 MA Yin Yu
4 Hong Kong, China HKG19991002 LAU Crystal
11 Japan JPN19990323 HOSOYA Yumena
12 Japan JPN19991228 SHIMOYAMA Misuzu
16 Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19980317 AKHMETCHA Rinata
17 Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19990919 MYRXINA Veronika
18  Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19990307 TALASPAYEVA Zhadyra
19  Republic of Kazakhstan KAZ19990829 BRAGINETS Veronika
21 Mongolia MGL 19980607 CHULUUNTSETSEG Badamsuren
26  Republic of the Philippines PHI19990615 WONG Irish Mae E
31 Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SR119980909 MADUMALI Fernando
32 Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka SRI19990625 SANDUNIKA Chadramali
36  Kingdom of Thailand THA19980524 SOMSA Chatklarw
37 Kingdom of Thailand THA19990812 BATRIYA Chaniporn
38  Kingdom of Thailand THA19991006 KESTHONGLANG Kanyarat
39  Kingdom of Thailand THA19981215 THITJAN Piyathida
41  Chinese Taipei TPE19981103 YUN Tzu Fang
42  Chinese Taipei TPE19990927 YEH Yu Shuang
43  Chinese Taipei TPE19981112 HSU Chin Lan
44  Chinese Taipei TPE19980917 CHANG Ting Ting
46 Republic of Uzbekistan UZB19990314 JANTUGANOVA Olga
51  Socialist Republic of Viet Nam VIE19980114 PHAM LE Xuan Hong
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COMMISSAIRES COMMUNIQUE - 4
REMINDER

1. TIME TRIALS
@. Riders can use only left side lane of the course, otherwise disqualification..

Team car can not follow after the rider, neutral pits equipped spare wheels can be used from
both side. Team mechanic can stay at these neutral pits only.

.
®. No feeding during Time Trials.
@.

For Para-cycling, awarding ceremony will be held for;
+MB

*WB

* MC1~5

o MT

2. ROAD RACES

@. Teams are reminded that as this is a Continental Championships, radio links or other means of
remote communications with riders is forbidden.

2. The Radio tour is transmitted by digital radio. Only radio receiver which provided by organizer,
can catch the radio tour information.

®. The first three riders of the events must attend the official ceremony.
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COMMISSAIRES COMMUNIQUE - 5
CAL INFORMATION
In Time Trial, cyclists must ride on the left hand side of the road. Rider crossing the
center white line shall be disqualified and he shall take full responsibility for all the
consequence.

Riders number must be visible at the finishing line, else they will not be classified.

Please remind your rider to return empty water bottles, food not consumed and waste at
feeding zone. Penalty shall be accessed for littering along the course.

Bike checking wii be open 30 minutes before published departure time (of first rider in
TT). Commissaires will be available for pre-checking 45 minutes before.

The Commissaires may control the gear ratio of juniors again after riders cross the finish
line.

The first three riders in each event must go to the ceremony in racing gear should the
weather permitted (or in team or sports clothing) without head band, cap, sunglass,
gloves.

For Paracycling time trials, medals and Asian Champion's jersey will be presented for
MB, WB, MC1-5 combined and MT.

Ear piece (radio communication) for rider is not allowed in Road Race (category CC).
organizer will provide close group digital radio reciever for race information (Radio Tour)
in English and Japanese.

No team car in Time Trials.

TEAM CAR ORDER FOR ROAD RACE

ME MU MJ WE wJ

1 IRI JPN JPN TPE JPN
2| JPN IRI IRI HKG TPE
3| HKG TPE HKG THA HKG
4| KOR UzB KAZ VIE uUzB
5| MAS MGL MGL KOR VIE
6| UZB HKG KSA MAS PHI
7| KSA MAS TPE KAZ MGL
8| THA MAC MAC JPN THA
9| TPE VIE MAS CHN

10| VIE PAK VIE PAK

11| CHN THA INA PHI

12| PAK SYR uzB SIN

13| KGZ KSA SYR IRI

14| IND JOR MGL

15| MAC

16| MGL
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REVISED START LIST (20th Jan. 2016)
PARA-CYCLING
Class B (2laps)

JPN19810520 KANUMA Yurie

1230 wB 5 JPN19891225  TANAKA Mai (p) JPN
, MAS19970822  RAMZI Muhammad Amin Najmi
1232 MB 10 \AS19860712  RASOL Muhammad Khairul Adha (p) MAS
_ MAS19960322  RIZAN Muhammad Afig Afify
1234 MB 9 MAS19860712  MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz (p) ~ MAS
Class C (2laps)
12:36 MC3 1 JPN19850117  FUJITA Masaki JPN
12:38 MC4 2 JPN19721223  ISHII Masashi JPN
1240 MC3 12  TLS19790710 DA COSTA Julio TLS
Class T (1lap)
1242 MT 4 JPN19650923  OGAWA Mutsuhiko JPN

TIME TRIALS - MEN JUNIOR

1 13:15 66 SYR19990131 ALATRACH Mohamad Syrian Arab Republic
2 13:16 31 KSA19980826 AL BISHRI Ahmed Saudi Arabia
3 13:17 83 INA19980522 FAHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana Indonesia
4 13:18 56 SIN19990922 RIDWAN LOH Firoz Loh Singapore
5 13:19 41 MAS19990619 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman Malaysia
6 13:20 36 MAC19981206 LAO Long San Macao, China
7 13:21 50 MGL19990611 DAVAASAMBUU Erhes Mongolia
8 13:22 81 VIE19980415 PHAN HOANG Thai Viet Nam
9 13:23 72 TPE19980112 YANG Bing You Chinese Taipei
10 13:24 2 JPN19980308 WATANABE Ayumu Japan
11 13:25 76 UZB19980731 SEVASTYANOV Semyon Uzbekistan
12 13:26 17 HKG19990506 CHOI Kwan Lok Hong Kong, China
13 13:27 26 KAZ19980604 PRONSKIY Vadim Kazakhstan
14 13:28 22 1RI19990113 JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amir Hossein Islamic Republic of Iran

X Ceremony for all category will be held after end of U23 event.
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2016 £7 Y7 HGEEHRKEFEAS RRPASH/ BRERHFEEH) in JAPAN
Communique No.7
Individual Time Trial (Page 1/1)
[Start List /PARA-CYCLING] _
StartTime Class Num. UCICode SURNAME Forename NAT. / [E%
ClassB (2laps)
1 12:30 WB 5 JPN19810520 KANUMA Yurie JPN B
2 JPN19891225 TANAKA Mai (p) JPN. B A&
3 1232 MB 10 MAS19970822 ROMZI Muhammad Amin Najmi MAS./IL—57
4 MAS19950510 RASOL Muhammad Khairul Adha (p) MAS.3L—-V7
5 1234 MB 9 MASI19960322 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify MAS./IL—57
6 MAS19860712 MUHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz (p) MAS./YL—%7
ClassC (2laps)
7 12:36 MC3 1 JPN19850117 FUJITA Masaki JPN.B&
8 12:38 MC4 JPN19721223 ISHII Masashi JPN B
9 12:40 MC3 12 TLS19790710 DA COSTA Julio TLS/BT(E-I
ClassT (1lap)
10 12:42 MT 4  JPN19650923 OGAWA Mutsuhiko JPN/ B




PARACTCLING

™ 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EYCLIN

WY 2016 £7 Y PAGEREEFEAS (RRBASE/ BEEFEH) in JAPAN
Communique No.8
Individual Time Trial Do b 1)
[ Start List / Time Trial Men Junior ] HE B 14 %

StartTime Num.  UCIcode =~ SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4

1 13:15 66 SYR19990131 ALATRACH Mohamad SYR/WT7-777 £FE

2 13:16 31 KSA19980826 AL AHMED Bishri KSA /49 75’7

3 13:17 83 INA19980522 FAHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana INA/4UN YT

4 13:18 56 SIN19990922 RIDWAN LOH Firoz Loh SIN YUl =l

5 13:19 41 MAS19990619 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman MAS.YL—V7

6 13:20 36 MAC19981206 LAO Long San MAC.” vh#t

7 13:21 50 MGL19990611 DAVAASAMBUU Erhes MGL.~EV3' Il

8 13:22 81 VIE19880415 PHAN HOANG Thai VIE /AN ML

9 13:23 72 TPE19980112 YANG Bing You TPE./ F44=—R"-44~™(

10 13:24 2 JPN19980308 WATANABE Ayumu JPN B

11 13:25 76  UZB19980731 SEVASTYANOV Semyon UZB./ AN R4y

12 13:26 17 HKG19990506 CHOI Kwan Lok HKG./#vay-Fv4+

13 13:27 26 KAZ19980604 PRONSKIY Vadim KAZh%" 74y

14 13:28 22 IRI19990113 JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amir Hossein IRL/450: 412745 X F0E
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™ 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

W 2016 £7 Y 7EGEERERFEAS (RABKSE/ BHEFEEH) in JAPAN
Co.m.munquje No:9 (Page1/1)
Individual Time Trial Distance: 33.6Km
[ Start List / Time Trial Men U23 ] HEAN: 13 %

StartTime Num. UCIcode =~ SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4

1 14:01 17 JOR19970514 ALBADAREEN Alhareith JORANEY

2 14:02 71 SYR19950706  ALI Ali SYR/ V7757 £FEH

3 14:03 26 KSA19950407 AL HASSSAN Jumah KSA/ %9 75E°7

4 14:.04 39 MAC19970911 HO Kafu MAC./¥ht

5 14:.05 51 PAK19940420 KHAN Awais PAK, NER4Y

6 14:06 41 MAS19950605 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen MAS.vL—V7

7 14:07 87 UzZB19960417 SHUKUROV Roman UZB./ A N4

8 14:08 9 HKG19970813 FUNG Ka Hoo HKG./§Yay-Fr4+

9 14:09 46 MGL19941015 MARAL-ERDENE Batmunkh MGL/EV3' b

10 14:10 77 THA19970326 MANO Yuttana THA. 44

11 14:11 27 JPN19960108 YAMAMOTO Masaki JPN B XK

12 14:12 1 IRI19941027 CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil IRL/45- 4125 L & F0E

13 14:13 91 VIE19960725 HUYNH Thanh Tung VIE /A'MA
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e 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PARACYCLING
CHAMPIGNSHIPS

N 2016 F7J 7EHGEEBEETFEAS (RRBASHE/ BEARFEEH)

Communique No.10
Individual Time Trial

[ Results / PARA-Cycling-WB ]

in JAPAN

(Pagel1/1)
Distance: 22.4Km
StartTime: 9:00:00

Pl. Num UCI Code SURNAME Forename

RealTime +TOP Average

NAT. / B4 Class Factor(¥) FactoredTime Speed

1 5 JPN19810520 KANUMA Yurie
JPN19891225 TANAKA Mai (p)

JPN/B AR WB 100 34:32.34 38.91km/h
34:32.34

Commissaires Panel
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PARACYCLING

CHAMPIGNSHIPS

JAPAN 2016 F7J 7EHGEEBEETFEAS (RRBASHE/ BEARFEEH)

Communique No.11
Individual Time Trial

[ Results / PARA-Cycling-MB ]

in JAPAN

(Pagel1/1)
Distance: 22.4Km
StartTime: 9:00:00

RealTime Average
Pl. Num UCI Code SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4 Class Factor(®) . .= o = FtTOP "o eed
1 10 MAS19970822 ROMZI Muhammad Amin Najmi MAS.~3L—Y7 MB 100 37:50.11 35.52km/h
MAS19950510 RASOL Muhammad Khairul Adha (p) 37:50.11
2 9 MAS19960322 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify MAS.~IL—Y7 MB 100 42007 o 323%km/h
MAS19860712 MUHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz (p) 412017

Commissaires Panel
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CHAMPIGNSHIPS

O 2016 &7 U7 AEERKEFHEAS (RRPBASHE/ BEEFREH) in JAPAN

Communique No.12
Individual Time Trial

[ Results / PARA-Cycling-MC1-5 ]

(Pagel1/1)
Distance: 22.4Km
StartTime: 9:00:00

Pl

Num

UCI Code SURNAME Forename

NAT. / B4

i A
Class Factor(%) RealTime +TOP verage

FactoredTime Speed
1 1 JPN19850117 FUJITA Masaki JPN/BAE MC3 94.55 33:31.69 40.08km/h
31:42.05
2 2 JPN19721223 ISHII Masashi JPN/BE MC4 100 332452 0 402%km/h
33:24.52 o
3 12 TLS19790710 DA COSTA Julio TLS/HFE-I MC3 94.55 490817 0 21.35km/h
46:27.50 o

Commissaires Panel
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e 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PARACYCLING

QLY 2016 £7 U 7LGEHEREETEAS (HARBALR/ HEARFESH) in JAPAN
Communique No.13
Individual Time Trial D(, Page 1/ 1‘2)K
. Istance: . m
{ ReSUItS / PARA_Cy0||ng_MT1_2 ] StartTime: 9:00:00
Pl Num UCICode  SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4 Class Factor(®) eoiime  +TOP Aéi':fﬁ
1 4 JPN19650923 OGAWA Mutsuhiko JPN B MT2 100 24:35.81 27.32km/h
24:35.81

Commissaires Panel
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Garm 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PARACYCLING
CHAMPHINSHIPS

A 2016 £7U P EGEMEEFHAR (RRBABE/ BERFEH)

Communique No.14 Revision B
Individual Time Trial

[ Results / Time Trial Men Junior ]

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)
Distance: 22.4Km
StartTime: 13:15:00

Pl. Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4 Time +ToP A‘éﬁ::egj
1 26 KAZ19980604 PRONSKIY Vadim KAZ/ h¥ 724y 0:30:55.27 00:00  43.46
2 22 IRI19990113  JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amir Hoss IRL/ {54 A7 L HIE 0:32:24.91 01:29  41.46
3 2 JPN19980308 WATANABE Ayumu JPN/ B & 0:32:29.91 01:34  41.35
4 56 SIN19990922  RIDWAN LOH Firoz Loh SIN/ YUl =l 0:32:49.01 01:54  40.95
5 76 UZB19980731 SEVASTYANOV Semyon UZB/HANFR4Y 0:33:07.21 0212 4057
6 66 SYR19990131 ALATRACH Mohamad SYR/ VY7757 £ HIE 0:34:11.88 03:16  39.30
7 72 TPE19980112 YANG Bing You TPE/ Fr4=—2"- 44~ 0:34:21.18 03:26  39.12
8 17 HKG19990506 CHOI Kwan Lok HKG/ #vav-F44F 0:35:24.66 04:29  37.95
9 36 MAC19981206 LAO Long San MAC.~ h# 0:36:00.84 0505  37.31
10 31 KSA19980826 AL AHMED Bishri KSA /49y 757 0:37:07.33 06:12  36.20

50 MGL19990611 DAVAASAMBUU Erhes MGL/EYT DNF
81 VIE19880415  PHAN HOANG Thai VIE /A" ML DSQ
83 INA19980522  FAHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana INA/ AR 297 DSQ
41 MAS19990619 HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman MAS/IL—Y7 DSQ

Number of Finisher= 13
Finish After Deadline= 0

Number of Starter= 14

Did Not Finish= 1

Average Speed of Top= 43.46
DSQ #41

UCI Regulation 12.1.040
Article2.2

Use of bicycle in a race which is not in conformity with the regulations.

DSQ #81, 83

Commissaire Panel

for taking short cut & crossing the center white line
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Garm 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PARACYCLING

CHAMPHINSHIPS

TGN 2016 £7Y7AGERERFEAR (RRHASH/ BERRASH) in JAPAN

Communique No.15

Individual Time Trial D<_ Page 1 g 316)K
. . Istance: 33.0Km
[ Results / Time Trial Men U23 ] StartTime: 14:00:00
Pl. Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4 Time +ToP A‘éﬁ::egj
1 46 MGL19941015 MARAL-ERDENE Batmunkh MGL/ET 0:45:22.32 00:00  44.43
2 9 HKGI19970813 FUNG Ka Hoo HKG.” #vay-Fe4+ 0:46:10.16 00:48  43.66
3 27 JPN19960108 YAMAMOTO Masaki JPN/ B R 0:46:26.95 01:04  43.40
4 77 THA19970326 MANO Yuttana THA~ 44 0:47:34.13 02112 42.38
5 91 VIE19960725 HUYNH Thanh Tung VIE /A ML 0:47:52.79 02:30  42.10
6 1 IRI19941027 CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil IRL/47Y- 41 A7 L F1E 0:48:57.07 03:35 4118
7 87 UZB19960417 SHUKUROV Roman UZB/ AN $R4Y 0:49:28.77 04:06  40.74
8 71 SYR19950706 ALI Ali SYR/VT-T77 £ F1E 0:49:44.69 04:22  40.52
9 41 MAS19950605 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen MAS.IL—7 0:50:19.72 04:57  40.05
10 51 PAK19940420 KHAN Awais PAK. NER4Y 0:54:59.56 09:37  36.65
11 39 MAC19970911 HO Kafu MAC.” Th# 0:55:03.85 09:41  36.61
12 17 JOR19970514 ALBADAREEN Alhareith JORZANEY 0:55:20.32 09:58  36.43
26 KSA19950407 AL HASSSAN Jumah KSA /499 75E'7 DSQ
Number of Starter= 13 Number of Finisher= 13 Commissaire Panel
Did Not Finish=0 Finish After Deadline= 0
Average Speed of Top= 44.43
DSQ #26

for taking short cut & crossing the center white line
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2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 EF Y7 HEEBHEFHEAS (RRSASE/ SEEFETH) in JAPAN

Communique No.16

.. . ) Page 1/ 1
Individual Time Trial D'sta( ag1e1 2( )
. . . . 1 nce: . m
[ Start List / Time Trial Women Junior ] HEAM: 8 &
StartTime Num. UCIcode =~ SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4
1 9:01 26 PHI19990615 WONG Irish Mae E PHL/ 74’y
2 902 46 UZB19990314 JANTUGANOVA Olga UZB/ AN %24y
3 903 37 THA19990812 BATRIYA Chaniporn THA. 44
4 904 44  TPE19980917 CHANG Ting Ting TPE/ F4{=—R"-44~'{
5 905 3 HKG19990509 MA Yin Yu HKG./ kv -Fv{+
6 906 51  VIE19980114  PHAM LE Xuan Hong VIE /A" M4
7 9:07 16 KAZ19980317 AKHMETCHA Rinata KAZ/ 1724y
8 908 11 JPN19990323 HOSOYA Yumena JPN/BE




2016

A 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CYCLING
CHAMPIONSHIS ; .
I 2016 £7 U7 HGEREETHEAS (RRABABE/ BEARFEET) in JAPAN
Communique No.17
- q. . (Paget1/1)
Individual Time Trial Dista 29 4K
. . . . 1 nce: . m
[ Start List / Time Trial Women Elite ] HEAM: 12 &
StartTime Num. UCIcode =~ SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4
1 10:01 47  PAK19880315 BIBI Sabiha PAK. NEA4Y
2 1002 56  SIN19860524 GCHAN Siew Kheng Dinah SIN/YUn' &=l
3 1003 51  PHI19940424  SALAMAT Marella Vania T PHL/ 74ty
4 10:04 39  MAS19950826 MUHAMAD MORITOSHI Aimi Iwasaki MAS./IL—Y7
5 1005 9  HKG19950527 PANG Yao HKG. Y3y Fe4+
6  10:06 67  THA19891208 NUNTANA Supuksorn THA. 54
7 1007 16 IRI19850328  JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRL/ 1541 A5 L F0E
8 1008 81  KAZ19900118 SOKOVNINA Natalya KAZ/ hi 724y
9 10:09 14 CHN19921223 PU Yixian CHN. thE AR EE
10 10:10 32  KOR19890424 LEE Jumi KOR/ K& ER[E
1 10:11 41  MGL19920614 ENKHJARGAL Tuvshinjargal MGL/EVT 1L
12 10:12 21 JPN19861016 HAGIWARA Mayuko JPN/ B &
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JAPAN

™ 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 £7 J7HEEBRERETFREAS (RRHEXGH /BRERFEM)

Communique No.18
Individual Time Trial

[ Start List / Time Trial Men Elite ]

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)

Distance: 44.8Km

HEAS: 144
StartTime Num.  UCIcode =~ SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4
1 12:31 26  IND19900309 PANWAR Arvind IND./{U+
2 12:32 56  MAC19900831 KOK Mun Wa MAC.” ¥h#
3 12:33 75  PAK19920215 ULLAH Najeeb PAK./ W4R4Y
4 12:34 51 KSA19870913  ASIRI Sultan KSA/ 49 7367
5 12:35 65  MAS19900507 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan MAS /IL-7
6 12:36 106  UZB19920326 GUMEROV Timur UZB. /AN %24y
7 12:37 66  MGL19910416 MYAGMARSUREN Baasankhuu MGL./EVT'IL
8 12:38 5  JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki JPNB&
9 12:39 102  TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai TPE/ F¥{=—A"-34~'(
10 12:40 111 VIE19921204  TRINH DUC Tam VIE /AL
11 12:41 18 HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok HKG./ikvayv-Fv4+
12 12:42 41  KGZ19740418 WACKER Eugen KGZ/ % R4y
13 1243 37  IRI19790208  HAGHI Alireza IRL/ 4504250 F1E
14 12:44 48 KOR19900415 CHOE Hyeongmin KOR/ K& R E
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Garm 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PARACYCLING
CHAMPHINSHIPS

PA 2016 £7 Y7 AGEREEFHEAS (RRBKBE/HESFETEH) in JAPAN

Communique No.19

Individual Time Trial D<_ Page 1 1 112)K
. . . Istance: 11.2Km
[ Results / Time Trial Women Junior ] StartTime: 9:01:00
Pl. Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4% Time +TOP A‘éﬁ::egj
1 44 TPE19980917 CHANG Ting Ting TPE/ FH A== 44~ ( 0:17:15.30 00:00  38.94
2 3 HKG19990509 MA Yin Yu HKG./#vay-F44+ 0:17:26.22 00:11 3853
3 37 THA19990812 BATRIYA Chaniporn THA 84 0:17:54.75 00:39  37.51
4 16 KAZ19980317 AKHMETCHA Rinata KAZ ¥ 724y 0:18:12.71 0057  36.89
5 11 JPN19990323 HOSOYA Yumena JPN/ B & 0:18:18.07 01:03  36.71
6 46 UZB19990314 JANTUGANOVA Olga UZB/ RN FREY 0:18:44.97 01:29 3584
7 51 VIE19980114  PHAM LE Xuan Hong VIE/ A M A 0:18:50.44 01:35  35.66
8 26 PHI19990615 WONG Irish Mae E PHL/ 74)E ™y 0:21:02.88 03:47  31.92
Number of Starter= 8 Number of Finisher= 8 Commissaire Panel
Did Not Finish= 0 Finish After Deadline= 0

Average Speed of Top= 38.94
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CHAMPHINSHIPS

)

Communique No.20

Individual Time Trial

[ Results / Time Trial Women Elite ]

N 2016 7 J7BGEHREFEAS (RRAHASHE/#ERFIH)

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)
Distance: 22.4Km
StartTime: 10:01:00

Pl. Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4 Time +ToP A‘éﬁ::egj
1 21 JPN19861016 HAGIWARA Mayuko JPN/ B & 0:32:25.17 00:00  41.45
2 32 KOR19890424 LEE Jumi KOR/ K&ERE 0:32:25.38 00:00  41.45
3 9 HKG19950527 PANG Yao HKG./#vay-Fv4+ 0:34:05.23 01:40  39.42
4 14 CHN19921223 PU Yixian CHN thEARHEME 0:34:42.66 02:17  38.71
5 41 MGL19920614 ENKHJARGAL Tuvshinjargal MGL/EvT' 1L 0:35:06.57 02:41  38.28
6 81 KAZ19900118 SOKOVNINA Natalya KAZ./ ¥ 734> 0:35:07.77 02:42  38.25
7 67 THA19891208 NUNTANA Supuksorn THA. 44 0:35:17.40 02:52  38.08
8 56 SIN19860524 CHAN Siew Kheng Dinah SIN/YUN' =N 0:36:12.33 03:47  37.12
9 51 PHI19940424  SALAMAT Marella Vania T PHL/ 74Jt™Y 0:36:22.29 03:57  36.95
10 16 IRI19850328  JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRL/ 4504 A7 L £ F0E 0:36:29.27 04:04  36.83
11 47 PAK19880315 BIBI Sabiha PAK./ W4R4y 0:40:01.11 07:36  33.58
12 39 MAS19950826 MUHAMAD MORITOSHI Aimi Iwasaki MAS./3IL—Y7 0:40:04.58 07:39 3353

Number of Starter= 12

Did Not Finish= 0
Average Speed of Top= 41.45

Number of Finisher= 12
Finish After Deadline= 0

Commissaire Panel
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Garm 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

in JAPAN

PARACYCLING
CHAMPHINSHIPS

A 2016 £7U P EGEMEEFHAR (RRBABE/ BERFEH)

Communique No.21
Individual Time Trial

[ Results / Time Trial Men Elite ]

(Page1/1)
Distance: 44.8Km
StartTime: 12:31:00

Pl. Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4 Time +ToP A‘éﬁ::egj
1 18 HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok HKG/#vav-F44F 1:00:15.50 00:00  44.60
2 48 KOR19900415 CHOE Hyeongmin KOR/AERE 1:00:22.91 00:07  44.51
3 37 IRI19790208  HAGHI Alireza IRL/ {54127 L £ HIE 1:00:25.03 00:10  44.49
4 5 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki JPN/ B & 1:00:29.44 00:14  44.43
5 41 KGZ19740418 WACKER Eugen KGZ/ %1% 24y 1:00:32.36 00:17  44.40
6 66 MGL19910416 MYAGMARSUREN Baasankhuu MGL/EVT 1:02:00.83 01:45  43.34
7 111 VIE19921204  TRINH DUC Tam VIE /A" M A 1:02:49.25 0234 4278
8 102 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai TPE/ Fr4=—2"- 44~ 1:02:53.53 0238 4273
9 106 UZB19920326 GUMEROV Timur UZB/ R AFREY 1:02:56.20 0241 4270
10 26 IND19900309 PANWAR Arvind IND /4 1:04:46.29 04:31  41.49
11 75 PAK19920215 ULLAH Najeeb PAK. N4R4Y 1:07:48.24 07:33  39.64
12 65 MAS19900507 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan MAS./IL—Y7 1:07:52.00 07:37  39.60
13 56 MAC19900831 KOK Mun Wa MAC.~ Th# 1:09:17.60 09:02 3879
14 51 KSA19870913 ASIRI Sultan KSA /49y 757 1:09:58.29 09:43  38.41

Number of Starter= 14

Did Not Finish= 0
Average Speed of Top= 44.60

Number of Finisher= 14
Finish After Deadline= 0

Article 43.1 slipstreaming
Time penalty the rider No 51, 56 for slip streaming. 20”

Commissaire Panel
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™ 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communique No.22

2016 7 V7 HGEEHRETFEAS (RRABHASHE/#ERFIH)

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)
RaceDate: 2016/01/22
Distance: 71.4Km

Road Race
[ Start List / Road Race Women Junior ] EAM: 15 &
StartTime: 9:00:00
Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4
1 HKG19980923 LEUNG Hoi Wah HKG. /vy -Fv4+
2 HKG19980605 LI Yin Yin HKG. /vy -Fv4+
3 HKG19990509 MA Yin Yu HKG. /vy -Fv4+
4 HKG19991002 LAU Crystal HKG. /vy -Fv4+
11 JPN19990323 HOSOYA Yumena JPNBX
12 JPN19991228 SHIMOYAMA Misuzu JPNBX
26 PHI19990615 WONG Irish Mae E PHL- 74Uty
36 THA19980524 SOMSA Chatklarw THA. 34
37 THA19990812 BATRIYA Chaniporn THA. 34
41  TPE19981103 YUN Tzu Fang TPE/ FyA=—R"-44~°4
42 TPE19990927 YEH Yu Shuang TPE/ Fy4=—R"-44~°4
43 TPE19981112 HSU Chin Lan TPE/ FoAZ—R"-44~°(
44 TPE19980917 CHANG Ting Ting TPE/ FoA=Z—R"-44~°(
46 UzZB19990314 JANTUGANOVA Olga UZB /AN %24y
51  VIE19980114 PHAM LE Xuan Hong VIE/ A ML
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G 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

FARACYCLING
CHAMPHIMNSHIPS

JAPAN 2016 7 V7 HGEEHRETFEAS (RRABHASHE/#ERFIH)

Communique No.23
Road Race

[ Start List / Road Race Men Junior ]

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)
RaceDate: 2016/01/22
Distance: 107.1Km
HEAS: 40 £
StartTime: 12:00:00

Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B &
2 JPN19980308 WATANABE Ayumu JPN B XK
3 JPN19980518 ONO Hiroto JPN B XK
4 JPN19981022 YOSHIOKA Mamoru JPN B XK
5 JPN19980731 HANADA Kiyomasa JPN B XK

16 HKG19990717
17  HKG19990506
18  HKG19990831
19 HKG19980511
21 IRI19980804
22 IRI19990113
23 IRI19990107
27 KAZ19980501
28 KAZ19980518
29 KAZ19980721
30 KAZ19980414
31 KSA19980826
32 KSA19980715
33 KSA19981021
36 MAC19981206
37 MAC19990806
38 MAC19980612
39 MAC19980610
42  MAS19981115
43 MAS19980620
44 MAS19980718
45 MAS19980526
47 MGL19990818
48 MGL19990925
49  MGL19990411
50 MGL19990611
66 SYR19990131
71 TPE19980912
72 TPE19980112
73 TPE19990310
74 TPE19990724
76  UZB19980731
81 VIE19880415
82 INA19980323
83 INA19980522
84 VIE19980429

TO Cheuk Hei

CHOI Kwan Lok

CHOI Hoi Fung

LAI Chun Kin

HOSSEINI Pouria

JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amir Hossein
HAJIIZADEHASL Ebrahim
SOKOLOV Nikita

GORBUSHIN llya

ULYSBAYEV Dinmukhammed
KHAJI DURSUN OGLY Gunyaidin
AL AHMED Bishri

AL ABDULLAH Rashdi

AL ABDULAZIZ Khuwaytim

LAO Long San

LEONG Chi Son

CHAN Chi Kit

CHAN Ngon Fong

ZULKEFLI Azlina Najmi

AWANG Mohamad Firdaus
ZULKEFLII Zamirul Adlisham
MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan
BATDELGER Erdenebat

TSEND Batjargal
ERDENE-OCHIR Dorjdagva
DAVAASAMBUU Erhes
ALATRACH Mohamad

LI Wen Chao

YANG Bing You

TSOU Meng Che

WANG Chia Hao

SEVASTYANOV Semyon

PHAN HOANG Thai

FACHRI NAUFAL BAROKAH Muhammad
FAHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana
TRAN Duc Tien

HKG./ vy -Fv4+
HKG./#hvay-Fv4+
HKG./#hvay-Fv4+
HKG./ vy -Fv4+
IRL/ 454255 FE
IRL/ 45425 L& FIE
IRL/ 45425 L& FE
KAZ./ h" 724y
KAZ./ h 724y
KAZ./ h" 724y
KAZ./ h 724y
KSA/#9Y 7L’
KSA/ 49V 7367
KSA /49 7L’
MAC.” ¥ht

MAC.” ¥ht

MAC.” ¥ht

MAC.” ¥ht
MAS./3IL—Y7
MAS./3IL—Y7
MAS./3IL—Y7
MAS./3IL—Y7

MGL /Y3l

MGL /Y3l

MGL /Y3l
MGL/EVT' Il

SYR/ V7777 £HE
TPE./ F44=—R"-44A'(
TPE./ F44=—R"-44~'(
TPE/ F44=—R"-44A'(
TPE/FyA=—R"-44~°(
UZB/ YR N 4R4Y
VIE./ A ML
INA/AUN2VT
INA/AUN2VT
VIE/AMA
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™ 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communique No.24

Road Race

2016 7 V7 HGEEHRETFEAS (RRABHASHE/#ERFIH)

[ Start List / Road Race Men U23 ]

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)
RaceDate: 2016/01/23
Distance: 119.0Km
HEAR: 34 4
StartTime: 8:00:00

Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4
1 IRI19941027  CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil IRL/ 45425 L F0E
2 IRI19940320  RAJABIKABOODCHESHMEH Mehdi IRL/ 45425 L F0E
3 IRI19970704  GANJKHANLOU Mohammad IRL/ 45425 L F0E
6 HKG19950605 MOW Ching Yin HKG./#hvay-Fv4+
7  HKG19951215 CHIU Ho San HKG./#hvay-Fv4+
8 HKG19960117 CHOY Hiu Fung HKG. kA -Fv4+
9 HKG19970813 FUNG Ka Hoo HKG. kA -Fv1+
16 JOR19940124 ABOFAQUSA Bader JORANEY
17 JOR19970514 ALBADAREEN Alhareith JOR/ANEY
21 JPN19940531 TOKUDA Suguru JPN/B &R
22  JPN19940928 KOBASHI Yuri JPN/B X
23  JPN19940101 AKITA Takuma JPN/B AR
24  JPN19950204 AMEZAWA Takeaki JPN/B AR
26 KSA19950407 AL HASSSAN Jumah KSA/ %99 77E'F
38 MAC19971121 KAN Chi Hou MAC.” Y%
39  MAC19970911 HO Kafu MAC.” Y%
42  MAS19950605 AHMAD KAMAI Muhammad Ameer MAS ./ 3L-7
43 MAS19950918 ABD HALIL Mohammad Izzat Hilmi MAS.3L—-7
44 MAS19970723 MISBAH Mukhsin Al-Redha MAS ./ IL—7
45 MAS19971001 MOHD ZARIFF Muharnmad Nur Aiman MAS.3L—-7
46  MGL19941015 MARAL-ERDENE Batmunkh MGL./EVT' 1L
47 MGL19950608 BOLOR-ERDENE Enkhtaivan MGL.~ VT 1L
48 MGL19970307 BILGUUNJARGAL Erdenebat MGL./ V71
49 MGL19960904 JAMBALJAMTS Sainbayar MGL./ €V 1L
51  PAK19940420 KHAN Awais PAK./ %A%y
52 PAK19940426 ALl Zeeshan PAK W24y
71 SYR19950706  ALI Ali SYR/ VT 777 ¥ F1E
72  SYR19970115 HADEED Sami SYR/ VT 777 ¥ F1E
76  THA19940318 YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA. 54
77 THA19970326 MANO Yuttana THA 54
81 TPE19940326 LU Shao Hsuan TPE/ F44=—R"-44~'(
86 UZB19970605 IZMAYLOV Andrey UZB. /AN %R4Y
87 UZB19960417 SHUKUROV Roman UZB/ AN %R4Y
91 VIE19960725  HUYNH Thanh Tung VIE/A' ML
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™ 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communique No.25

Road Race

2016 7 V7 HGEEHRETFEAS (RRABHASHE/#ERFIH)

[ Start List / Road Race Women Elite ]

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)
RaceDate: 2016/01/23
Distance: 107.1Km
HEAB: 414
StartTime: 12:00:00

Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4
1 TPE19900529 HUANG Ting Ying TPE./F44=—R"-44~'(
2 TPE19870621 Tseng Hsiao Chia TPE./ F44=—R"-44~'(
3 TPE19960913 LI Chia Yun TPE./ F44=—R"-44~'(
6 HKG19891214 MENG Zhao Juan HKG./#hvay-Fv4+
7 HKG19930307 YANG Qian Yu HKG./#hvay-Fv4+
8 HKG19931121 LEUNG Bo Yee HKG. kA -Fv4+
9  HKG19950527 PANG Yao HKG. kA -Fv1+
11 CHN19890105 JIANG Xiujie CHN./ hE AR HEFNE
12 CHN19940216 WANG Wantong CHN./ hE AR HEFNE
13 CHN19920928 ZHAO Qiansha CHN./ hE AR HEFNE
14 CHN19921223 PU Yixian CHN./ hE AR HEFNE
16 IRI19850328  JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRL/ 45425 L FNE
17 IRI19970318  ABDOLLAHI ARAB Foroozan IRL/ 4554250 F1E
21 JPN19861016 HAGIWARA Mayuko JPNB&
22  JPN19910425 YONAMINE Eri JPN/B AR
23 JPN19800909 KANEKO Hiromi JPN/B AR
24  JPN19960205 SAKAGUCHI Kiyoka JPN/B AR
28 KAZ19890211 SAIFUTDINOVA Natalya KAZ/ 1Y 724y
29 KAZ19940811 UMUTZHANOVA Makhabbat KAZ/ 1Y 724y
30 KAZ19960912 POTAPOVA Faina KAZ/ T 724y
31 KOR19840819 GU Sungeun KOR/ KEzRE
32 KOR19890424 LEE Jumi KOR/ Kz RE
33 KOR19900324 NA Ahreum KOR/ KERE
34 KOR19930504 KIM Hyunji KOR/ KERE
36 MAS19950911 ALIAS Siti Aisyah MAS ./ 3L-7
37  MAS19930910 ZAINAL Nurul Suhada MAS ./ IL—7
38 MAS19970920 SYED ZULKIFLI Sharifah Nur Ilyana MAS.3IL—=V7
40 MAS19971004 MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah MAS ./ 3IL—7
41 MGL19920614 ENKHJARGAL Tuvshinjargal MGL/Ev3' I
42  MGL19750923 JAMSRAN Ulziisolongo MGL. /£y IL
47 PAK19880315 BIBI Sabiha PAK. %A%y
48 PAK19870320 MUNIR Rashada PAK./ %A%y
51  PHI19940424  SALAMAT Marella Vania T PHL- 74ty
52 PHI19951203 ROMBAON Avegail PHL~ 74ty
66 THA19841009 NONTASIN Chanpeng THA. 44
67 THA19891208 NUNTANA Supuksorn THA 54
68 THA19880708 MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA 54
73  THA19950606 SOMRAT Phetderin THA 54
76  VIE19930306  NGUYEN THI That VIE/AMA
77 VIE19920525  PHAN THI Lieu VIE/AMA
81 KAZ19900118 SOKOVNINA Natalya KAZ /hi" 7248y
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™ 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 7 V7 HGEEHRETFEAS (RRABHASHE/#ERFIH)

Communique No.26 Revision A

Road Race

[ Start List / Road Race Men Elite ]

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)
RaceDate: 2016/01/24
Distance: 154.7Km
HEAR: 50 &
StartTime: 8:00:00

Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4
1 JPN19881108 UCHIMA Kohei JPNB&
2 JPN19840922 ARASHIRO Yukiya JPNB&
3 JPN19830410 BEPPU Fumiyuki JPNB&
4 JPN19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke JPNB&
11 CHN19920108 HOU Yake CHN./ hE AR HEFNE
12 CHN19880601 YU Baolong CHN. hEARHLE
13 CHN19931119 JING Xinsun CHN./th#E AR HFE
14 CHN19920808 ZHAO Yanbo CHN./ hE AR HEFNE
16 HKG19810424 CHAN Chun Hing HKG./#hvay-Fv4+
18  HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok HKG./#hvay-Fv4+
19 HKG19920923 HO Burr HKG./#hvay-Fv4+
20 HKG19960923 LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKG. /Iy -Fy4+
26 IND19900309 PANWAR Arvind IND./ AU+
27 IND19870701 RAHI Deepak Kumar IND.~/ 4+
32 IRI19751206  MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader IRL/ 4554250 F1E
33 IRI19750522  KAZEMISARAI Ahad IRL/ 4554250 F1E
34 IRI19851015  POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad IRL/45-4 A7 L F1E
36 IRI19850921 SAFARZADEH Saeid IRL/15-4A7 L F0EH
41 KGZ19740418 WACKER Eugen KGZ/ %1% 25y
46 KOR19880314 SEO Joonyong KOR/ KEzRE
47 KOR19890329 PARK Sanghong KOR/ KB RE
49 KOR19941116 KIM Okcheol KOR/ Kz RE
50 KOR19950430 JUNG Hajeon KOR/ Kz RE
51  KSA19870913  ASIRI Sultan KSA/ 49V 7367
52 KSA19831220 AL SHABEEB Habeeb KSA/ 49V 7367
53 KSA19911130 AL MABYUQ Mohammed KSA/#9Y 7L’
56 MAC19900831 KOK Mun Wa MAC.” Y%
61 MAS19890609 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul MAS ./ 3IL—7
63 MAS19920124 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin MAS.3L—-V7
64 MAS19860409 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS ./ 3L-7
65 MAS19900507 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan MAS ./ 3L-7
66 MGL19910416 MYAGMARSUREN Baasankhuu MGL. /£y 1L
67 MGL19921114 MUNKHTULGA Erdenesuren MGL. /£y IL
71 PAK19930203 MOHSIN Khan PAK. %A%y
72  PAK19870206 Sabir PAK./ N4R4Y
73  PAK19921231 MUHAMMAD Ahasan Abbas PAK. %A%y
74 PAK19871115 AHMAD Nisar PAK. %A%y
96 THA19920823 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA. 44
97 THA19911018 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA. 44
98 THA19910405 CHANGPAD Kritsada THA. 44
101 TPE19931107 CHEN Chien Liang TPE/ F44=—R"-44~'(
102 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai TPE/ F44=—R"-44~'(
103 TPE19930511 YANG Wu Hsing TPE/ F44=—R"-44~'(
104 TPE19900920 HUANG Wen Chung TPE./ F44=—R"-44~'(
107 UZB19931109 FEDOROV Ruslan UZB./ AN %R4Y
108 UZB19860525 SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB/ A N R4y
109 UZB19930309 YAMBULATOV Timur UZB/ A N R4y
111 VIE19921204  TRINH DUC Tam VIE./ A M4
112 VIE19921211  NGUYEN THANH Tam VIE./AM4
113 VIE19880906  NGUYEN TRUONG Tai VIE/AMA




2016

Garm 2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PARACYCLING

CHAMPHINSHIPS
Aalifaly)

Communique No.27
Road Race

[ Results / Road Race Women Junior )

2016 7 J7BGEHREFEAS (RRAHASHE/#ERFIH)

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)
Distance: 71.4Km
StartTime: 9:00:00

Pl. Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4 Time +ToP A‘éﬁ::egj
1 12 JPN19991228 SHIMOYAMA Misuzu JPN B& 2:13:09 00:00  31.90
2 44 TPE19980917 CHANG Ting Ting TPE./ F44=—R"-44~°( 2:13:09 00:00  31.90
3 11 JPN19990323 HOSOYA Yumena JPN B 2:19:55 06:46  30.35
4 HKG19980605 LI Yin Yin HKG./#vay-Fed+ 2:19:55 06:46  30.35
5 HKG19990509 MA Yin Yu HKG./ YAy Fv4+ 2:19:56 06:47  30.35
6 1 HKG19980923 LEUNG Hoi Wah HKG./tvay-Fv4+ 2:20:02 06:53  30.33
7 41 TPE19981103 YUN Tzu Fang TPE/F44=—-R"-44~"( 2:20:04 06:55  30.32
8 4 HKG19991002 LAU Crystal HKG./#vay-Fed+ 2:20:33 07:24  30.22
9 42 TPE19990927 YEH Yu Shuang TPE/F44=—-R"-44~"( 2:24:08 10:59  29.46
10 37 THA19990812 BATRIYA Chaniporn THA~ 44 2:27:05 13:56  28.87

46 UZB19990314 JANTUGANOVA Olga UZB /)R’ N R4y DNF
43 TPE19981112 HSU Chin Lan TPE./ F44=—R"-44~°( DNF
51 VIE19980114  PHAM LE Xuan Hong VIE/A'ML DNF
36 THA19980524 SOMSA Chatklarw THA~ 44 DNF
26 PHI19990615  WONG Irish Mae E PHL- 749"y DNF

Number of Starter= 15

Did Not Finish=5

Number of Finisher= 10
Finish After Deadline= 0

Average Speed of Top= 31.90

Commissaire Panel
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2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPHINSHIPS

JAPAN 2016 7 J7BGEHREFEAS (RRAHASHE/#ERFIH)

Communique No.28
Road Race

[ Results / Road Race Men Junior ]

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)
Distance: 107.1Km
StartTime: 12:00:00

Pl. Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4 Time +ToP A‘éﬁ::egj
1 29 KAZ19980721 ULYSBAYEV Dinmukhammed KAZ/ " IA40 2:50:23 00:00 37.50
2 81 VIE19880415 PHAN HOANG Thai VIE /A4 2:50:23 00:00  37.50
3 5 JPN19980731 HANADA Kiyomasa JPN/BR 2:51:34 01:11  37.24
4 72 TPE19980112 YANG Bing You TPE/F44=—R"-44~( 2:51:35 01:12  37.24
5 84 VIE19980429  TRAN Duc Tien VIE/A'MA 2:51:35 01:12  37.23
6 4 JPN19981022 YOSHIOKA Mamoru JPNB R 2:51:35 01:12  37.23
7 30 KAZ19980414 KHAJI DURSUN OGLY Gunyaidin KAZ./ h¥ 734y 2:51:35 01:12  37.23
8 71 TPE19980912 LI Wen Chao TPE/F44=—R"-44~( 2:51:40 01:17  37.22
9 27 KAZ19980501 SOKOLOV Nikita KAZ./ h¥" 734y 2:51:40 01:17  37.21
10 2 JPN19980308 WATANABE Ayumu JPN/BR 2:55:49 05:26  36.34
11 21 IRI19980804  HOSSEINI Pouria IRL/ 4504 AL F0E 2:55:49 05:26  36.33
12 76 UZB19980731 SEVASTYANOV Semyon UZB/ AN %24y 2:57:09 06:46  36.06
13 3 JPN19980518 ONO Hiroto JPN/BR 2:57:17 06:54  36.04
14 83 INA19980522 FAHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana INA /AU 29T 2:57:35 07:12 3598
15 73 TPE19990310 TSOU Meng Che TPE/ F44=—A"-34~{ 3:00:03 09:40 3548

22 IRI19990113  JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amir Hoss IRL/470-4 274 F0E DNF
36 MAC19981206 LAO Long San MAC.”Yh# DNF
23 IRI19990107  HAJIZADEHASL Ebrahim IRL/470-4 274 F0E DNF
42 MAS19981115 ZULKEFLI Azlina Najmi MAS./3L—V7 DNF
17 HKG19990506 CHOI Kwan Lok HKG./#vay-Fv4+ DNF
45 MAS19980526 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan MAS./3L—Y7 DNF
28 KAZ19980518 GORBUSHIN llya KAZ./ B 734> DNF
43 MAS19980620 AWANG Mohamad Firdaus MAS./3L—V7 DNF
16 HKG19990717 TO Cheuk Hei HKG./#vay-Fr4+ DNF
18  HKG19990831 CHOI Hoi Fung HKG./#vay-Fr4+ DNF
50 MGL19990611 DAVAASAMBUU Erhes MGL/EvT' b DNF
49 MGL19990411 ERDENE-OCHIR Dorjdagva MGL/ET' 1L DNF
19 HKG19980511 LAI Chun Kin HKG./tvay-Fv4+ DNF
66 SYR19990131 ALATRACH Mohamad SYR/VT-T777 £F1EH DNF
48 MGL19990925 TSEND Batjargal MGL /€3Il DNF
31  KSA19980826 AL AHMED Bishri KSA /49 73’7 DNF
37 MAC19990806 LEONG Chi Son MAC.” ¥h# DNF
47 MGL19990818 BATDELGER Erdenebat MGL/EvT' b DNF
74 TPE19990724 WANG Chia Hao TPE/ Fx{=—A"-34~"{ DNF
39 MAC19980610 CHAN Ngon Fong MAC.” vh# DNF
82 INA19980323 FACHRI NAUFAL BAROKAH Muhammad INA/AUN 2T DNF
33  KSA19981021 AL ABDULAZIZ Khuwaytim KSA /419 73’7 DNF
44  MAS19980718 ZULKEFLII Zamirul Adlisham MAS./IL—Y7 DNF
38 MAC19980612 CHAN Chi Kit MAC.” Yh# DNF
32 KSA19980715 AL ABDULLAH Rashdi KSA /49 75’7 DNF

Number of Starter= 40

Did Not Finish= 25
Average Speed of Top= 37.50

Number of Finisher= 15
Finish After Deadline= 0

Commissaire Panel
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CHAMPHINSHIPS

JAPAN 2016 7 J7BGEHREFEAS (RRAHASHE/#ERFIH)

Communique No.29
Road Race

[ Results / Road Race Men U23 ]

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)
Distance: 119.0Km
StartTime: 8:00:00

Pl. Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4 Time +ToP A‘éﬁ::egj
1 2 IRI19940320  RAJABIKABOODCHESHMEH Mehdi IRL/ 4504 AL F0E 3:07:29 00:00  37.89
2 91 VIE19960725 HUYNH Thanh Tung VIE/A'MA 3:07:29 00:00 37.88
3 IRI19970704  GANJKHANLOU Mohammad IRL/45Y-4 A7 L1 F1E 3:08:41 01:12  37.64
4 HKG19960117 CHOY Hiu Fung HKG./#vay-Fv4+ 3:08:41 01:12  37.64
5 81 TPE19940326 LU Shao Hsuan TPE/ F¥4=—A -3~ 3:08:41 01:12  37.64
6 24 JPN19950204 AMEZAWA Takeaki JPNB R 3:08:46 01:17  37.63
7 HKG19951215 CHIU Ho San HKG./#vay-Fv4+ 3:08:47 01:18  37.62
8 9 HKG19970813 FUNG Ka Hoo HKG./#vay-Fv4+ 3:08:49 01:20  37.62
9 1 IRI19941027  CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil IRL/450-4 A7 L £ F0E 3:10:07 02:38  37.36
10 46 MGL19941015 MARAL-ERDENE Batmunkh MGL/EvT b 3:10:10 02:41  37.35
11 77 THA19970326 MANO Yuttana THA. 44 3:11:26 03:57  37.10
12 22 JPN19940928 KOBASHI Yuri JPNB X 3:13:14 05:45  36.76
13 23 JPN19940101  AKITA Takuma JPN/BR 3:14:29 07:00  36.52
14 49 MGL19960904 JAMBALJAMTS Sainbayar MGL/EvT b 3:14:33 07:04  36.51
15 21 JPN19940531 TOKUDA Suguru JPN BA 3:14:36 07:07  36.50
16 6 HKG19950605 MOW Ching Yin HKG./tvay-Fv4+ 3:16:21 08:52  36.17
17 48 MGL19970307 BILGUUNJARGAL Erdenebat MGL/ET' 1L 3:18:09 10:40  35.84
18 47 MGL19950608 BOLOR-ERDENE Enkhtaivan MGL/EvT 1L 3:18:59 11:30  35.69
19 86 UZB19970605 IZMAYLOV Andrey UZB /RN %A%y 3:18:59 11:30  35.69

45 MAS19971001 MOHD ZARIFF Muharnmad Nur Aiman MAS./3L—V7 DNF
42 MAS19950605 AHMAD KAMAI Muhammad Ameer MAS.3IL—V7 DNF
43 MAS19950918 ABD HALIL Mohammad Izzat Hilmi MAS.3IL—V7 DNF
71 SYR19950706  ALI Ali SYR/VT-T777 {F1EH DNF
51  PAK19940420 KHAN Awais PAK./ N4 R4y DNF
76 THA19940318 YORDSUWAN Setthawut THA.~ 44 DNF
26  KSA19950407 AL HASSSAN Jumah KSA /499 75’7 DNF
44 MAS19970723 MISBAH Mukhsin Al-Redha MAS./3IL—Y7 DNF
87 UZB19960417 SHUKUROV Roman UZB/ R AR5y DNF
72 SYR19970115 HADEED Sami SYR/VT-T777 £F1EH DNF
52 PAK19940426 ALl Zeeshan PAK./ N4 R4Y DNF
17 JOR19970514 ALBADAREEN Alhareith JOR.ZANAY DNF
39  MAC19970911 HO Kafu MAC.” ¥h# DNF
38 MAC19971121 KAN Chi Hou MAC.” Yh# DNF
16 JOR19940124 ABOFAQUSA Bader JOR./ANAY DNF

Number of Starter= 34

Did Not Finish= 15
Average Speed of Top= 37.89

Rider 86 IZMAYLOV Andrey (Uzbekistan) is fined CHF30 for failure to respect instructions of race

administration or the commissaires (12.1.40.28).

Number of Finisher= 19

Finish After Deadline= 0

Commissaire Panel

Rider 48 BILGUUNJARGAL Erdenebat (Mongolia) is fined CHF30 for failure to respect instructions
of race administration or the commissaires (12.1.40.28).
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2016 EFUFHERBEEFELAS (WRTAEE/ BEEEES) in JAPAN

FARACYCLING

CHAMPHENEHIPS

Communique No.30

CHANGE OF DISTANCE

MEN ELITE ROAD RACE, 24" January

Race Distance:

OoLD NEW
14 laps 13 laps
166.6 km 154.7 km

Due to bad weather condition and logistics situation.
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2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPHINSHIPS

JAPAN 2016 7 J7BGEHREFEAS (RRAHASHE/#ERFIH)

Communique No.31
Road Race

[ Results / Road Race Women Elite ]

in JAPAN

(Page1/1)
Distance: 107.1Km
StartTime: 12:00:00

Pl. Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4 Time +ToP A‘éﬁ::egj
1 33 KOR19900324 NA Ahreum KOR/ K&ERE 3:17:53 00:00  32.29
2 14 CHN19921223 PU Yixian CHN. HhEARXEE 3:17:53 00:00  32.29
3 21 JPN19861016 HAGIWARA Mayuko JPN/BR 3:17:53 00:00  32.28
4 22 JPN19910425 YONAMINE Eri JPNBR 3:17:53 00:00  32.28
5 1 TPE19900529 HUANG Ting Ying TPE/ F¥4=—A -3~ 3:20:18 02:25  31.90
6 7 HKG19930307 YANG Qian Yu HKG./tvay-Fv4F 3:20:20 02:27  31.89
7 34 KOR19930504 KIM Hyuniji KOR/ KERE 3:20:20 02:27  31.89
8 41 MGL19920614 ENKHJARGAL Tuvshinjargal MGL/EvT b 3:20:22 02:29  31.89
9 23 JPN19800909 KANEKO Hiromi JPN/BR 3:20:22 02:29  31.88
10 73 THA19950606 SOMRAT Phetderin THA. 44 3:20:24 02:31  31.88
11 2 TPE19870621 Tseng Hsiao Chia TPE/ F44=—R"-44A"( 3:20:26 02:33 31.87
12 32 KOR19890424 LEE Jumi KOR/ KERE 3:20:26 02:33  31.87
13 31 KOR19840819 GU Sungeun KOR/ KERE 3:21:11 03:18  31.76
14 13 CHN19920928 ZHAO Qiansha CHN thEARHEME 3:21:11 03:18  31.75
15 24 JPN19960205 SAKAGUCHI Kiyoka JPN BA 3:21:11 03:18  31.75
16 28 KAZ19890211 SAIFUTDINOVA Natalya KAZ./ ¥ 734> 3:21:13 03:20 3175
17 81 KAZ19900118 SOKOVNINA Natalya KAZ./ ¥ 734> 3:21:14 03:21  31.75
18 8 HKG19931121 LEUNG Bo Yee HKG./tvay-Fv4+ 3:21:14 03:21  31.74
19 76 VIE19930306  NGUYEN THI That VIE /A M4 3:21:14 0321  31.74
20 11 CHN19890105 JIANG Xiujie CHN thEARHEME 3:24:15 06:22  31.28
21 77 VIE19920525  PHAN THI Lieu VIE /A4 3:24:15 06:22  31.28
22 51 PHI19940424  SALAMAT Marella Vania T PHL/ 74)E™ 3:24:15 06:22  31.28
23 67 THA19891208 NUNTANA Supuksorn THA.~ 44 3:24:15 06:22  31.27
24 66 THA19841009 NONTASIN Chanpeng THA.~ 44 3:24:45 06:52  31.20
25 12 CHN19940216 WANG Wantong CHN. HhEAREE 3:26:46 08:53  30.90
26 29 KAZ19940811 UMUTZHANOVA Makhabbat KAZ./ h¥ 734> 3:29:09 11:16  30.55

16 IRI19850328  JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRL/470-4 274 F0E DNF
30 KAZ19960912 POTAPOVA Faina KAZ./ ¥ 734y DNF

3  TPE19960913 LI Chia Yun TPE/F4{=—R"-44~'( DNF
68 THA19880708 MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA.~ 44 DNF

9 HKG19950527 PANG Yao HKG./tvay-Fv{+ DNF
40 MAS19971004 MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah MAS./IL—Y7 DNF
52 PHI19951203 ROMBAON Avegail PHL/ 74ty DNF
17 IRI19970318  ABDOLLAHI ARAB Foroozan IRL/ 4504 AL F0E DNF
42 MGL19750923 JAMSRAN Ulziisolongo MGL /€3’ lb DNF
37 MAS19930910 ZAINAL Nurul Suhada MAS./3L—VT DNF
47 PAK19880315 BIBI Sabiha PAK./ N%24Y DNF
36 MAS19950911 ALIAS Siti Aisyah MAS./IL—Y7 DNF
38 MAS19970920 SYED ZULKIFLI Sharifah Nur llyana MAS./3L—V7 DNF
48 PAK19870320 MUNIR Rashada PAK./ N4 R4Y DNF

6 HKG19891214 MENG Zhao Juan HKG./§vay-Fr4+ DNS

Number of Starter= 40

Did Not Finish= 14
Average Speed of Top= 32.29

Number of Finisher= 26
Finish After Deadline= 0
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[ Results / Road Race Men Elite ]

in JAPAN

(Page1/2)
Distance: 119.0Km
StartTime: 8:00:00

Pl. Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4 Time +ToP A‘éﬁ::egj
1 18 HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok HKG./#§vay-Fv4+ 3:25:34 00:00  34.55
2 JPN19840922  ARASHIRO Yukiya JPN B A 3:25:41 00:06  34.53
3 JPN19830410  BEPPU Fumiyuki JPN/BR 3:30:12 04:38  33.79
4 47 KOR19890329 PARK Sanghong KOR/ KERE 3:30:12 04:38  33.79
5 102 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai TPE/ F¥4=—A -3~ 3:30:12 04:38  33.79
6 49 KOR19941116 KIM Okcheol KOR/ XERE 3:30:12 04:38  33.79
7 32 IRI19751206  MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader IRL/ 4504 A5 L F1E 3:30:17 04:42  33.78
8 50 KOR19950430 JUNG Hajeon KOR/ KERE 3:34:28 08:53  33.12
9 66 MGL19910416 MYAGMARSUREN Baasankhuu MGL/EvT b 3:34:28 08:53  33.12
10 34 IRI19851015  POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad IRL/ 4504 A7 L £ F0E 3:34:31 08:56  33.11
11 33 IRI19750522  KAZEMISARAI Ahad IRL/ 4504 AL F0E 3:45:03 19:28  31.56

101 TPE19931107 CHEN Chien Liang TPE/ F44=—A"-34~"{ DNF
108 UZB19860525 SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB /AN %R4Y DNF
20 HKG19960923 LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKG./tvay-Fv4F DNF
97 THA19911018 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA. 44 DNF
1 JPN19881108 UCHIMA Kohei JPNB X DNF
113 VIE19880906  NGUYEN TRUONG Tai VIE /A4 DNF
67 MGL19921114 MUNKHTULGA Erdenesuren MGL~®3 b DNF
36 IRI19850921 SAFARZADEH Saeid IRL/ 4742751 F0E DNF
19 HKG19920923 HO Burr HKG./tvay-Fr4+ DNF
64 MAS19860409 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS.3IL—V7 DNF
56 MAC19900831 KOK Mun Wa MAC.” ¥h# DNF
61 MAS19890609 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul MAS./3L—V7 DNF
112 VIE19921211  NGUYEN THANH Tam VIE /A M4 DNF
46 KOR19880314 SEO Joonyong KOR/ XERE DNF
63 MAS19920124 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin MAS./3L—V7 DNF
96 THA19920823 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA. 44 DNF
16 HKG19810424 CHAN Chun Hing HKG./#vay-Fr4+ DNF
107 UZB19931109 FEDOROV Ruslan UZB/ AN %REY DNF
98 THA19910405 CHANGPAD Kritsada THA 54 DNF
4 JPN19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke JPNB R DNF
14 CHN19920808 ZHAO Yanbo CHN. thEARXE DNF
12 CHN19880601 YU Baolong CHN thEARAME DNF
72 PAK19870206  Sabir PAK./ W44y DNF
26 IND19900309 PANWAR Arvind IND./ {1+ DNF
73  PAK19921231 MUHAMMAD Ahasan Abbas PAK./ N4 R4Y DNF
109 UZB19930309 YAMBULATOV Timur UZB/ RN R4y DNF
111 VIE19921204  TRINH DUC Tam VIE /A4 DNF
104 TPE19900920 HUANG Wen Chung TPE/F4{=—R"-44~"( DNF
13 CHN19931119 JING Xinsun CHN thEARKAME DNF
27 IND19870701  RAHI Deepak Kumar IND/ 4+ DNF
74 PAK19871115 AHMAD Nisar PAK./ N4 24y DNF
11 CHN19920108 HOU Yake CHN. thFEARXEME DNF
71  PAK19930203 MOHSIN Khan PAK./ N%24Y DNF
51 KSA19870913  ASIRI Sultan KSA /49 75’7 DNF
65 MAS19900507 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan MAS./3L—V7 DNF
103  TPE19930511  YANG Wu Hsing TPE/ Fx{=—A"-34~'{ DNF
41 KGZ19740418 WACKER Eugen KGZ/ £1L% 24y DNF
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Communique No.32
Road Race

[ Results / Road Race Men Elite ]

in JAPAN

(Page2/2)
Distance: 119.0Km
StartTime: 8:00:00

Pl. Num. UClcode SURNAME Forename NAT. / B4% Time +TOP A‘éﬁ::egj
52 KSA19831220 AL SHABEEB Habeeb KSA /49 77E'7 DNF
53 KSA19911130 AL MABYUQ Mohammed KSA /49 77E'7 DNF

Number of Starter= 50 Number of Finisher= 11
Did Not Finish= 39 Finish After Deadline= 0
Average Speed of Top= 34.55
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